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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 720 720 720 720 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 72 126 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

2054 913 2967 2885 82 0 182 1841 1164 32 80 747

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

26 11 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 720 736 2019-20 148 2021-22 766 680 500000(Five Lakh
Only)

85

2019-20 720 702 2020-21 78 2022-23 713 646 578000(Five Lakh
Seventy Eight
thousand only)

62

2020-21 720 594 2021-22 170 2023-24 751 660 680000(Six Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only)

85

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 180 36 2021-22 33 20 470000(four lakh
seventy thousand only)

3

2021-22 162 75 2022-23 34 22 470000(Four lakh
Seventy Thousand
Only)

2



2022-23 126 66 2023-24 65 21 500000(Five Lakh
Only)

2

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 60

Part Time 141

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 28 2 0

Part Time 16 22 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 5079388 (Fifty Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Three hundred
Eighty Eight Only)

5040468 (Fifty Lakh Forty Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty
Eight Only)

2203206 (Twenty two lakh three thousand two hundred six
only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 140766163 (Fourteen Crore Seven Lakh Sixty Six Thousand
One Hundred sixty Three Only)

85929869 (Eight Crore Fifty Nine Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred and Sixty Nine Only)

9152539 (ninety one lakh fifty two thousand five hundred thirty
nine only)

Engineering Workshops 2059313 (Twenty Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Three hundred
Thirteen Only)

1960361 (Nineteen lakh Sixty  Thousand Three Hundred Sixty
One Only)

1350101 (Thirteen lakh Fifty thousand one hundred one only)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

11969393 (One Crore Nineteen Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand
Three hundred Ninety Three Only )

8349842 (Eighty Three Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred and forty Two Only)

2776655 (Twenty lakh  Seventy six thousand six hundred fifty
five only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 557749764 (Fifty Five Crore Seventy Seven Lakh Forty Nine
Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Four Only)

420584526 (Forty Two Crore Five Lakh Eighty Four Thousand
Five Hundred and Twenty Six Only)

434531109 (Forty three crore forty five lakhs thirty one
thousand one hunderd nine only )



Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

182151063 (Eighteen Crore Twenty One Lakh Fifty One
Thousand Sixty Three Only)

109189919 (Ten Crore Ninety One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand
Nine Hundred and Nineteen Only)

68574665 (Sixty Eight Crore Fifty seven Lakhs Four Thousand
six Hundred Sixty Five only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 10093667 (One Crore Ninety Three Thousand Six Hundred
Sixty Seven Only)

9738266 (Ninety Seven Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Two
Hundred and Sixty Six Only)

7814602 (Seventy eight lakh fourteen thousand six hundred
two only)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 6 4 14

No. of Patents Granted 4 0 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 4 5 8

Total no. of Funding Agencies 4 5 5

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 14919465 6594776 10167499

Amount Received in Words One Crore Forty Nine Lakh Nineteen Thousand Four Hundred
Sixty Five Only

Sixty Five  Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred
Seventy  Six Only

One crore one lakh sixty seven thosand four hundred ninety
nine only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 920 585 30

Total no. of Client Organizations 518 148 179

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 12036306 10555225 8506604

Amount Received in Words One Crore Twenty Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Three Hundred
Six Only

One Crore Five Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty Five Only

Eighty lakhs six thousand six hundred four only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

16-09-2016 25-09-2023 3.09

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? NO

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Recharge Wells

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

• Wind Turbines

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Composting systems



• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Dr  S P Abirami 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 14 Yes 22-01-2024 -- Regular

2 Dr  B  Premalatha 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 289 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

3 Dr  K
Ganesamoorthy

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 22-12-2014 -- Regular

4 Dr  M Radha 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 151 Yes 06-06-2013 -- Regular

5 Dr  P Balraju 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 05-12-2014 -- Regular

6 Dr  S  Nandakumar 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 24-02-2014 -- Regular

7 Dr  T
Venkatachalam

59 Professor Male Ph.D 379 Yes 01-06-1995 -- Regular

8 Dr A Kannamal 54 Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 09-03-2001 -- Regular

9 Dr A Saran Kumar 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 9 Yes 26-06-2024 -- Regular

10 Dr C P   Yoganand 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 21-02-2014 -- Regular

11 Dr G  Suresh
Kannan

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

12 Dr J Shana 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 20-08-2003 -- Regular

13 Dr M P  Muthuraj 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 27-08-2004 -- Regular

14 Dr N  Anitha Devi 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-06-2006 -- Regular

15 Dr P  Sivakumar 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 10-06-2013 -- Regular

16 Dr R  Maheswari 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 175 Yes 01-12-2009 -- Regular

17 Dr R Sandhiya 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-07-2011 -- Regular

18 Dr S B
Mahalakshmi

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 133 Yes 18-10-2021 -- Regular

19 Dr S Murali 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 35 Yes 26-08-2021 -- Regular

20 Dr S Uma
Maheswari

60 Professor Female Ph.D 442 Yes 31-07-1987 -- Regular

21 Dr Tony Punnoose
Valayil

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 17-07-2013 -- Regular

22 Mr  E  Sudalai
Manikandan

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 127 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

23 Ms  V  Padma
Poorani

32 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 109 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

24 Ms R Pavithra 37 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 152 Yes 28-11-2011 -- Regular

25 Smt  K  Arthi 35 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 145 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

26 Smt  S  Rajasree 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 157 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular



27 Smt D Prema 58 Associate Professor Female M.E. 444 Yes 20-01-1988 -- Regular

28 Smt K Priyadharsini 36 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 114 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

29 Smt R  Saveeth 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 04-01-2013 -- Regular

30 Smt S Poornima 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 171 Yes 02-06-2011 -- Regular

31 Sri D  Arul 34 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 121 Yes 13-06-2014 -- Regular

32 Sri M Gowri Shankar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 13-07-2012 -- Regular

33 Dr  A Priyadharshini 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 244 Yes 02-08-2004 -- Regular

34 Dr  I S  Akila 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 235 Yes 01-12-2004 -- Regular

35 Dr  K V  Hemalatha 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 190 Yes 11-09-2013 -- Regular

36 Dr  P  Vinayagam 54 Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 22-07-1998 -- Regular

37 Dr  S  Elango 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 333 Yes 04-10-2010 -- Regular

38 Dr  T  Ramraj 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 238 Yes 02-05-2007 -- Regular

39 Dr A Kamatchi 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 17 Yes 03-11-2023 -- Regular

40 Dr A S  Krishnan 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 19-11-2010 -- Regular

41 Dr C  Manivannan 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 169 Yes 05-12-2012 -- Regular

42 Dr G  Suganya
Priyadharshini

42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 03-03-2014 -- Regular

43 Dr J Devi Shree 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 272 Yes 26-11-2001 -- Regular

44 Dr M Mohanapriya 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 242 Yes 10-05-2017 -- Regular

45 Dr M Vijay 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

46 Dr P  Rupa 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 301 Yes 23-06-1999 -- Regular

47 Dr R  Lavanya 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 170 Yes 02-05-2012 -- Regular

48 Dr R Rajesh 47 Professor Male Ph.D 251 Yes 06-02-2009 -- Regular

49 Dr S  Rathnapriya 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 193 Yes 13-06-2008 -- Regular

50 Dr S Jaya Sri 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 203 Yes 20-08-2007 -- Regular

51 Dr S Uma 61 Professor Female Ph.D 401 Yes 12-12-1990 -- Regular

52 Dr T Sivakumar 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 251 Yes 23-02-2017 -- Regular

53 M Pragadheesh
Thirumal

27 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 2 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

54 Ms  S Sathyapriya 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 132 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

55 Ms R Akshaya 26 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 17 Yes 31-03-2023 -- Regular

56 Smt  G  Thilagavathi 34 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 127 Yes 01-12-2014 -- Regular

57 Smt  S  Bala
Dhanalakshmi

44 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 169 Yes 31-12-2012 -- Regular

58 Smt D Jayanthi 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 203 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular



59 Smt K Malarvizhi 44 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 230 Yes 26-11-2007 -- Regular

60 Smt R
Nithyalakshmi

34 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 127 Yes 05-12-2014 -- Regular

61 Smt S Kavitha 46 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 220 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

62 Sri C Murale 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 157 Yes 03-06-2011 -- Regular

63 Sri K  Karthik 43 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 264 Yes 14-07-2014 -- Regular

64 Sri R
Chandrasekaran

39 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 07-08-2018 -- Regular

65  N Saranya 37 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 5 Yes 22-08-2024 -- Regular

66 Dr  C  Shankar 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 05-05-2014 -- Regular

67 Dr  K  Nithyapriya 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 187 Yes 04-06-2009 -- Regular

68 Dr  M Rajalakshmi 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 367 Yes 13-07-2001 -- Regular

69 Dr  P Vel Vadivu 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 21-01-2008 -- Regular

70 Dr  S
Shanmugapriya

45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes 12-01-2012 -- Regular

71 Dr  V  Selladurai 66 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 505 Yes 01-08-1984 -- Regular

72 Dr A Kathikeyan 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47 Yes 25-08-2020 -- Regular

73 Dr A Thangarasu 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 46 Yes 07-09-2020 -- Regular

74 Dr C Vivek 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 18-07-2008 -- Regular

75 Dr G Balamurugan 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 25-07-2011 -- Regular

76 Dr K Suresh 56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 02-06-2010 -- Regular

77 Dr M Packiasudha 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 244 Yes 13-02-2017 -- Regular

78 Dr N  Rajam
Ramasamy

55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 368 Yes 23-11-1994 -- Regular

79 Dr P  Suresh 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 25-07-2014 -- Regular

80 Dr R  Sanjeev
Kumar

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

81 Dr R Sathyanarayan
Sridhar

55 Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes 30-11-2001 -- Regular

82 Dr S Balamurugan 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 347 Yes 17-06-2004 -- Regular

83 Dr S Nithya 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 115 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

84 Dr S Vasantha 59 Professor Female Ph.D 407 Yes 20-08-1993 -- Regular

85 Dr V Arthy 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 227 Yes 01-08-2005 -- Regular

86 Mr  Vivek Joe
Bharath

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 142 Yes 10-06-2013 -- Regular

87 Ms  V  Sowmya 36 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 155 Yes 01-06-2012 -- Regular

88 Ms R Suganya 32 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 36 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular



89 Smt  K  Harini 38 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 157 Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular

90 Smt  S Devi 41 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 142 Yes 11-04-2016 -- Regular

91 Smt E JayanthiMani 35 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 133 Yes 06-06-2013 -- Regular

92 Smt K R
Shanmugapriya

34 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 75 Yes 18-04-2023 -- Regular

93 Smt R Aishwarya 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 98 Yes 27-05-2016 -- Regular

94 Smt S Sangeetha
Mariammal

40 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 181 Yes 10-06-2009 -- Regular

95 Sri D P  Sam
Solomon

39 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 195 Yes 13-07-2009 -- Regular

96 Sri P  Babu 42 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 176 Yes 01-11-2011 -- Regular

97 Sri S  Karthik Kumar 35 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 121 Yes 18-06-2014 -- Regular

98 Col  Jacob G
Podipara

55 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 400 Yes 04-03-2014 -- Regular

99 Dr  E  Chandira
Sekaran

55 Professor Male Ph.D 398 Yes 21-06-1993 -- Regular

100 Dr  K Marimuthu 59 Professor Male Ph.D 436 Yes 27-01-2000 -- Regular

101 Dr  M Velliangiri 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 352 Yes 07-02-1995 -- Regular

102 Dr  R  Rajalakshmi 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 235 Yes 18-12-2014 -- Regular

103 Dr  S Priya 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 145 Yes 08-06-2012 -- Regular

104 Dr  V Manikandan 52 Professor Male Ph.D 359 Yes 01-08-1996 -- Regular

105 Dr A Kunthavai 56 Professor Female Ph.D 344 Yes 10-11-2000 -- Regular

106 Dr B Bhuvaneshwari 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 194 Yes 31-05-2010 -- Regular

107 Dr E Chandra
Blessie

50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 55 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

108 Dr G Manavaalan 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 230 Yes 29-05-2017 -- Regular

109 Dr M Kaarthik 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 21-07-2009 -- Regular

110 Dr M Senthil 63 Other Male Ph.D 25 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Regular

111 Dr N Ramkumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 7 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

112 Dr P Manivel 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 18-01-2010 -- Regular

113 Dr R Nedunchezhian 55 Professor Male Ph.D 393 Yes 27-10-2016 -- Regular

114 Dr S  Agilan 55 Professor Male Ph.D 355 Yes 18-12-1995 -- Regular

115 Dr S Gayathri Devi 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes 18-06-2007 -- Regular

116 Dr S Selvam 53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 24-06-2009 -- Regular

117 Dr S Vellingiri 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 163 Yes 19-12-2012 -- Regular

118 Dr V Nagarajan 59 Professor Male Ph.D 373 Yes 30-06-1997 -- Regular

119 Mr U Balavignesh 34 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 35 Yes 26-08-2021 -- Regular



120 Ms Karpagam S 29 Assistant Professor Female MCA 22 Yes 15-02-2023 -- Regular

121 S Nithya 43 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 23 Yes 20-08-2004 -- Regular

122 Smt  M
Prabhavathy

38 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 158 Yes 26-05-2014 -- Regular

123 Smt  Y
Hamsavarthini

36 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 157 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

124 Smt J Asha 37 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 181 Yes 27-12-2010 -- Regular

125 Smt M  Abitha
Thangam

35 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 157 Yes 01-06-2012 -- Regular

126 Smt R Sudha 38 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 174 Yes 04-01-2010 -- Regular

127 Smt T Yathavi 41 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 193 Yes 27-06-2011 -- Regular

128 Sri G  Karthikeyan 36 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 150 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

129 Sri P  Ramakrishnan 47 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 194 Yes 30-05-2012 -- Regular

130 V Priyanka 26 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 16 Yes 21-09-2023 -- Regular

131 Anu Prabhakar 37 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 16 Yes 21-09-2023 -- Regular

132 Dr  D Sheeba 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 10-07-2009 -- Regular

133 Dr  K Amsakala 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 03-06-2002 -- Regular

134 Dr  M Sangeetha 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 254 Yes 28-11-2003 -- Regular

135 Dr  R  Azarudeen 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 10-03-2014 -- Regular

136 Dr  S  Syed Jaffer 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 151 Yes 18-06-2014 -- Regular

137 Dr  V M Sivakumar 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 253 Yes 05-06-2003 -- Regular

138 Dr A Kavithamani 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 226 Yes 23-09-2005 -- Regular

139 Dr B  Gokila 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 301 Yes 01-06-2000 -- Regular

140 Dr D  Prabhakaran 56 Professor Male Ph.D 421 Yes 01-12-1993 -- Regular

141 Dr G Kousalya 58 Professor Female Ph.D 383 Yes 21-06-2012 -- Regular

142 Dr M  Mynavathi 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 145 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

143 Dr M Poongothai 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 309 Yes 21-08-2000 -- Regular

144 Dr N K Karthikeyan 58 Professor Male Ph.D 436 Yes 10-04-2017 -- Regular

145 Dr P Aruna 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 284 Yes 10-12-2004 -- Regular

146 Dr R Jayanthi 49 Other Female Ph.D 34 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

147 Dr R Vishnu 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 211 Yes 06-06-2011 -- Regular

148 Dr S Dayana Mary 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

149 Dr S Sangeethamani 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 190 Yes 26-09-2008 -- Regular

150 Dr S
Vasantharathna

56 Professor Female Ph.D 382 Yes 04-11-1992 -- Regular

151 Dr V G  Kalpana 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 251 Yes 04-06-2007 -- Regular



152 Mr M Murugan 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 53 Yes 12-02-2020 -- Regular

153 Ms I Priyanka 31 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 65 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

154 P Anitha 40 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 16 Yes 21-09-2023 -- Regular

155 Smt  K  Sathya 35 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 142 Yes 24-12-2012 -- Regular

156 Smt  V   Gowri
Priyaa

35 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 139 Yes 20-12-2012 -- Regular

157 Smt E Suganya 32 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 97 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

158 Smt K Vanithamani 53 Associate Professor Female M.E. 373 Yes 14-06-1993 -- Regular

159 Smt R Kalaivani 43 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 221 Yes 21-08-2012 -- Regular

160 Smt S Saranya 33 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 114 Yes 11-04-2016 -- Regular

161 Sri E Justin Ruben 47 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 239 Yes 02-08-2004 -- Regular

162 Sri P  Leeban
Joseph

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 119 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

163 Sri S Ravisankar 36 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 46 Yes 02-06-2010 -- Regular

164 Dr  A  Santha Devi 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 04-07-2011 -- Regular

165 Dr  E Arul 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 25-08-2011 -- Regular

166 Dr  K N  Apinaya
Prethi

33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 13 Yes 01-12-2014 -- Regular

167 Dr  N Geetha 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 202 Yes 28-11-2011 -- Regular

168 Dr  R Saraswathi 54 Professor Female Ph.D 275 Yes 18-08-2005 -- Regular

169 Dr  S Sugapriya 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 223 Yes 12-12-2005 -- Regular

170 Dr A G Sudha 47 Other Female Ph.D 25 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

171 Dr A N Senthilvel 51 Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 27-12-2000 -- Regular

172 Dr B Gayathri 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 11-07-2012 -- Regular

173 Dr G  Christina 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 217 Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular

174 Dr G Sivakumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 12-06-2009 -- Regular

175 Dr M Karthiga 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Regular

176 Dr M Sujithra 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 01-06-2005 -- Regular

177 Dr N Saranya 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

178 Dr P Mohan 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 15-06-2009 -- Regular

179 Dr R Prabakaran 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 89 Yes 13-02-2017 -- Regular

180 Dr S  Chandia 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 27-06-2007 -- Regular

181 Dr S Geetha 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 01-06-2007 -- Regular

182 Dr S Suja 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 294 Yes 12-01-2000 -- Regular

183 Dr T
Balasubramaniam

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 29-06-2012 -- Regular



184 Dr Valliappan
Raman

44 Professor Male Ph.D 35 Yes 18-08-2021 -- Regular

185 Mr V Rajkumar 47 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 235 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

186 Ms N Janani 27 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 40 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

187 Smt  C  Subha
Priyadharshini

39 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 179 Yes 16-06-2010 -- Regular

188 Smt  M Hannah
Angelin

44 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 207 Yes 09-04-2012 -- Regular

189 Smt B  Sangeetha 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 204 Yes 11-07-2011 -- Regular

190 Smt K Kavitha 40 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 130 Yes 06-03-2023 -- Regular

191 Smt M  Ramya 38 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 181 Yes 10-06-2009 -- Regular

192 Smt S  Karthika Devi 41 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 173 Yes 11-02-2013 -- Regular

193 Sri  K  Muralidharan 32 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 109 Yes 28-12-2015 -- Regular

194 Sri G Ramkumar 31 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 84 Yes 14-07-2017 -- Regular

195 Sri P  Satheesh
Kumar

36 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 139 Yes 12-12-2012 -- Regular

196 Dr  A B  Vennela 59 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 164 Yes 01-11-2010 -- Regular

197 Dr  H
Sivarathinamoorthy

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 235 Yes 19-12-2012 -- Regular

198 Dr  K
RAJARAJESHWARI

33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 16-12-2020 -- Regular

199 Dr  P  Jagadesh 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 02-07-2014 -- Regular

200 Dr  S  Arul Selvan 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 306 Yes 01-08-2001 -- Regular

201 Dr  T  Balakumaran 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 169 Yes 30-06-2010 -- Regular

202 Dr A
Gnanaprakasam

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 07-06-2012 -- Regular

203 Dr A Rajeswari 55 Professor Female Ph.D 323 Yes 17-07-1997 -- Regular

204 Dr B Uma
Maheswari

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 19-07-2019 -- Regular

205 Dr G  Puvaneswari 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 297 Yes 10-06-2009 -- Regular

206 Dr J Deepa 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 Yes 06-07-2022 -- Regular

207 Dr M L  Merlin Sajini 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 181 Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular

208 Dr M
Thirumarimurugan

50 Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 22-07-1998 -- Regular

209 Dr P  Muthu
Subramanian

38 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 187 Yes 07-12-2011 -- Regular

210 Dr P Santhi 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 355 Yes 01-12-1994 -- Regular

211 Dr R Prabhakar 77 Professor Male Ph.D 590 Yes 13-02-1976 -- Regular

212 Dr S  Gunasekaran 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 27-01-2014 -- Regular



213 Dr S Gokulkumar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 Yes 04-05-2020 -- Regular

214 Dr S Thilaga 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Regular

215 Dr T Sathyapriya 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 26 Yes 05-05-2022 -- Regular

216 K Kalaivani 30 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 21 Yes 23-04-2023 -- Regular

217 Ms  M  Nandhini 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 132 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

218 Ms Nisha Subash 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 98 Yes 27-05-2016 -- Regular

219 Smt  Cynthia Joseph 36 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 169 Yes 03-06-2010 -- Regular

220 Smt  N  Deepa 44 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 233 Yes 28-12-2015 -- Regular

221 Smt D Diana
Josephine

34 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 157 Yes 27-06-2011 -- Regular

222 Smt K M  Priya 42 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 199 Yes 01-12-2010 -- Regular

223 Smt P  Devaki 56 Associate Professor Female M.E. 367 Yes 04-12-1995 -- Regular

224 Smt S
Dhanalakshmi

38 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 151 Yes 10-12-2012 -- Regular

225 Sri B  Vasanthan 36 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 143 Yes 23-01-2013 -- Regular

226 Sri J  Cyril Santhosh 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 121 Yes 23-06-2014 -- Regular

227 Sri P Vinodh Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 145 Yes 01-06-2012 -- Regular

228 Sri R S  Mohan
Kumar

40 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 163 Yes 01-06-2012 -- Regular


